1°

30
4°
5o
6°
70
ge
9°

10°

11°

7CENTRAL

T

Nome

DESACATO

MARTELO DE OURO

GLADIADOR
MOLEZINHA
RELIQUIA
TERREMOTO
PERIGO
TREME TERRA
MILIONARIO
LOBO
TRICOLOR

Anilha
coelho
coelho
coelho
amacap
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho

coelho

CANARIO DA TERRA 26/01/2022
Torneio do Coelho - 4F

Dono
MARLON
RODRIGO BOMBEIRO
ALTAMIRO
MARCIO
VITOR
SANDRO ANDERSON
MARCIO MAURITY
LUAN
FLAVINHO
MARLON
ROMARINHO

Cidade
SG
NITEROI
SG

SG
SG

SAO GONGALO
SG
MARICA
SG

10/15 min
0/140
0/126
0/122
0/121
0/91
0/91
0/83
0/83
0/82
0/54
0/42

Pontos

0

O O O o o o o o o o

28/04/2024 13:29

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



