

## **CANARIO DA TERRA 26/01/2022**

## Torneio do Coelho - 4F

	Nome	Anilha	Dono	Cidade	10/15 min	Pontos
1°	DESACATO	coelho	MARLON	SG	0/140	0
<b>2</b> °	MARTELO DE OURO	coelho	RODRIGO BOMBEIRO	NITEROI	0/126	0
3°	GLADIADOR	coelho	ALTAMIRO	SG	0/122	0
<b>4</b> °	MOLEZINHA	amacap	MARCIO		0/121	0
5°	RELIQUIA	coelho	VITOR	SG	0/91	0
6°	TERREMOTO	coelho	SANDRO ANDERSON	SG	0/91	0
<b>7</b> °	PERIGO	coelho	MARCIO MAURITY		0/83	0
8°	TREME TERRA	coelho	LUAN	SAO GONÇALO	0/83	0
9°	MILIONARIO	coelho	FLAVINHO	SG	0/82	0
10°	LOBO	coelho	MARLON	MARICA	0/54	0
11°	TRICOLOR	coelho	ROMARINHO	SG	0/42	0